
HUC by County
County HUC Name 10 Digit HUC

Autauga
Alabama River-Mortar Creek 0315020101

Autauga Creek 0315020102

Coosa River-Weoka Creek 0315010709

Jones Bluff Reservoir-Alabama 0315020107

Little Mulberry Creek 0315020109

Mulberry Creek 0315020110

Soapstone Creek 0315020112

Swift Creek 0315020106

Tallawessee Creek-Alabama River 0315020105

Baldwin
Alabama River-Holley Creek 0315020407

Blackwater River 0314010606

Bon Secour Bay 0316020503

Bushy Creek-Dyas Creek 0314010602

Grand Bay-Mississippi Sound 0317000902

Little River 0315020406

Lower Perdido River 0314010607

Middle Perdido River 0314010604

Mobile Bay 0316020503

Mobile Bay 0316020501

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Bay Minette Creek 0316020405

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Bayo Sara 0316020403

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Cedar Creek 0316020401

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Rains Creek 0316020402

Perdido Bay 0314010701

Perdido Bay-Wolf Bay 0314010702

Styx River 0314010605

Tombigbee River-Sand Hill Creek 0316020311

Upper Perdido River 0314010601

Upper Perdido River 0314010604

Barbour
Buckhorn Creek 0314020203
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Catoma Creek 0314020103

Chattahoochee River-Barbour Creek 0313000313

Chattahoochee River-Cowikee Creek 0313000309

Judy Creek 0314020104

Lower E. Fork Choctawatchee River 0314020102

Middle Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000311

North Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000310

Pea Creek 0314020202

Pea River Headwaters 0314020201

South Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000312

Upper Abbie Creek 0313000403

Upper East Choctawatchee River 0314020101

Upper Pea River 0314020204

West Fork Choctawatchee River 0314020103

Bibb
Big Sandy Creek 0316011302

Black Warrior River-Davis Creek 0316011203

Cahaba River-Buck Creek 0315020202

Cahaba River-Mill Creek 0315020206

Five Mile Creek 0316011304

Little Cahaba River 0315020204

Mulberry Creek 0315020110

Oakmulgee Creek 0315020208

Shades Creek 0315020203

Upper Cahaba River 0315020205

Blount
Coosa River-Big Canoe Creek 0315010603

Headwaters Locust Fork 0316011101

Lower Guntersville Lake 0603000109

Lower Locust Fork 0316011104

Middle Locust Fork 0316011103

Middle Mulberry Fork 0316010902

Upper Locust Fork 0316011102

Upper Mulberry Fork 0316010901

Bullock
Buckhorn Creek 0314020203
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Calebee Creek 0315011005

Catoma Creek 0315020103

Cubahatchee Creek 0315011007

Headwaters Conecuh River 0314030101

Line Creek 0315011009

Mannings Creek 0314030102

Middle Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000311

Old Town Creek 0315011008

Pea River Headwaters 0314020201

South Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000312

Butler
Cedar Ceek 0315020301

Lower Patsaliga Creek 0314030205

Lower Persimmon Creek 0314030303

Lower Pigeon Creek 0314030306

Middle Sepulga River 0314030304

Pine Barren Creek 0315020305

Upper Persimmon Creek 0314030302

Upper Pigeon Creek 0314030305

Upper Sepulga River 0314030301

Calhoun
Choccolocco Creek 0315010606

Coosa River-Black Creek 0315010601

Coosa River-Blue Eye Creek 0315010605

Tallasseehatchee Creek 0315010604

Terrapin Creek 0315010509

Chambers
Chatahospee Creek 0315010903

Chattahoochee River-Lake Harding 0313000211

Chattahoochee River-Long Cane and Oseligee Creek 0313000209

Chattahoochee River-West Point Lake 0313000208

Emuckfaw Creek-Tallapoosa River 0315010902

Sandy Creek 0315010906

Sougahatchee Creek 0315011002

Tallapoosa River-R. L. Harris Lake 0315010901

Cherokee
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Big Willis Creek 0315010602

Cedar Creek 0315010501

Chattooga River 0315010506

Coosa River-Black Creek 0315010601

Coosa River-Mud Creek 0315010506

Coosa River-upper 0315010502

Lower Little River 0315010508

Lower Terrapin Creek-Weiss Lake 0315010510

Mills Creek 0315010505

Spring Creek 0315010503

Terrapin Creek 0315010509

Upper Little River-Straight Creek 0315010507

Chilton
Alabama River-Mortar Creek 0315020101

Autauga Creek 0315020102

Coosa River-Weoka Creek 0315010709

Little Cahaba River 0315020204

Little Mulberry Creek 0315020109

Mulberry Creek 0315020110

Oakmulgee Creek 0315020208

Swift Creek 0315020106

Valley Creek 0315020111

Walnut Creek-Coosa River 0315010706

Waxahatchee Creek 0315010705

Choctaw
Big Red Creek-Buckatunna Creek 0317000206

Double Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020103

Kinterbish Creek 0316020102

Okatuppa Creek 0316020108

Santa Bogue Creek 0316020301

Tombigbee River-Sea Warrior Creek 0316020302

Tuckabum Creek 0316020105

Wahalak Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020109

Clarke
Alabama River-Holley Creek 0315020407

Alabama River-Pursley Creek 0315020308
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Alabama River-Randons Creek 0315020404

Alabama River-Wallers Creek 0315020405

Bashi Creek 0316020107

Bassett Creek 0316020306

Big Flat Creek 0315020402

Horse Creek 0316020106

Jackson Creek 0316020305

Lower Tombigbee River 0316020309

Red Creek-Beaver Creek 0315020306

Satilipa Creek 0316020303

Silver Creek 0315020401

Tombigbee River-Sand Hill Creek 0316020311

Tombigbee River-Sea Warrior Creek 0316020302

Tombigbee River-Tauler Creek 0316020304

Wahalak Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020109

Clay
Choccolocco Creek 0315010606

Emuckfaw Creek-Tallapoosa River 0315010902

Hatchet Creek 0315010708

Hillabee Creek 0315010904

Talladega Creek 0315010607

Tallapoosa River-R. L. Harris Lake 0315010901

Tallapoosa R-Ketchepedrakee Creek 0315010805

Tallaseehatchee Creek 0315010702

Weogufka Creek 0315010707

Cleburne
Cedar Creek 0315010501

Choccolocco Creek 0315010606

Indian Creek 0315010808

Little Tallapoosa River 0315010809

Little Tallapoosa River-Wedowee Creek 0315010810

Tallapoosa River-Beach Creek 0315010802

Tallapoosa River-Cane Creek 0315010804

Tallapoosa River-Walker Creek 0315010803

Tallapoosa R-Ketchepedrakee Creek 0315010805

Terrapin Creek 0315010509
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Coffee
Choctawatchee River 0314020111

Double Bridges Creek 0314020112

Flat Creek 0314020207

Lower Clay Bank Creek 0314020110

Middle Pea River 0314020206

Steephead Creek 0314020109

Upper Clay Bank Creek 0314020108

Upper Conecuh River 0314030103

Upper Pea River 0314020204

Whitewater Creek 0314020205

Yellow River Headwaters 0314010301

Colbert
Bluff Creek-Tennessee River 0603000510

Cedar Creek 0603000602

Indian Creek-Pickwick Lake 0603000512

Lower Bear Creek 0603000603

Pickwick Lake-Spring Creek 0603000507

Tennessee River-Pickwick Lake 0603000508

Tennessee River-Town Creek 0603000503

Upper Bear Creek 0603000601

Conecuh
Big Escambia Creek 0314030501

Big Flat Creek 0315020402

Burnt Corn Creek 0314030405

Cedar Creek 0314030404

Limestone Creek 0315020403

Little Escambia Creek 0314030406

Lower Conecuh River 0314030105

Lower Murder Creek 0314030403

Lower Persimmon Creek 0314030303

Lower Pigeon Creek 0314030306

Lower Sepulga River 0314030307

Middle Sepulga River 0314030304

Pine Barren Creek 0315020305

Upper Murder Creek 0314030402
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Upper Sepulga River 0314030301

Coosa
Chapman Creek 0315010907

Coosa River-Beeswax Creek 0315010701

Coosa River-Peckerwood Creek 0315010704

Coosa River-Weoka Creek 0315010709

Hatchet Creek 0315010708

Hillabee Creek 0315010904

Tallaposa River-Timbergut Creek 0315010905

Walnut Creek-Coosa River 0315010706

Weogufka Creek 0315010707

Covington
Blackwater River 0314010402

Corner Creek 0314020208

Five Runs Creek 0314010303

Flat Creek 0314020207

Lower Conecuh River 0314030105

Lower Patsaliga Creek 0314030205

Lower Pigeon Creek 0314030306

Lower Sepulga River 0314030307

Lower Yellow River 0314010304

Middle Conecuh River 0314030104

Middle Pea River 0314020206

Middle Sepulga River 0314030304

Pond Creek 0314010306

Upper Blackwater River 0314010401

Upper Yellow River 0314010302

Yellow River Headwaters 0314010301

Crenshaw
Blue Creek 0314030202

Little Patsaliga Creek 0314030204

Lower Patsaliga Creek 0314030205

Middle Conecuh River 0314030104

Middle Pea River 0314020206

Olustee Creek 0314030201

Pintlala Creek 0315020104
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Upper Conecuh River 0314030103

Upper Patsaliga Creek 0314030203

Upper Pigeon Creek 0314030305

Whitewater Creek 0314020205

Yellow River Headwaters 0314010301

Cullman
Clear Creek 0316011003

Flint Creek 0603000210

Lower Guntersville Lake 0603000109

Middle Mulberry Fork 0316010902

Mulberry Fork 0316011005

Rock Creek 0316011004

Upper Mulberry Fork 0316010901

Wheeler Lake-Cotaco Creek 0603000206

Dale
Bear Creek 0314020106

Catoma Creek 0314020103

Choctawatchee River 0314020111

Hurricane Creek 0314020107

Judy Creek 0314020104

Little Choctawatchee River 0314020105

Lower Clay Bank Creek 0314020110

Lower E. Fork Choctawatchee River 0314020102

Steephead Creek 0314020109

Upper Clay Bank Creek 0314020108

Upper Pea River 0314020204

West Fork Choctawatchee River 0314020103

Dallas
Alabama River-Big Swamp Creek 0315020302

Cahaba River-Waters Creek 0315020207

Cedar Ceek 0315020301

Chilatchee Creek 0315020304

Headwaters Bogue Chitto Creek 0315020303

Lower Cahaba River 0315020209

Mulberry Creek 0315020110

Oakmulgee Creek 0315020208
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Pine Barren Creek 0315020305

Soapstone Creek 0315020112

Valley Creek 0315020111

De Kalb
Big Willis Creek 0315010602

Coosa River-Black Creek 0315010601

Guntersville Lake-Scarham Creek 0603000108

Guntersville Lake-South Sauty 0603000106

Lookout Creek 0602000112

Lower Little River 0315010508

Lower Terrapin Creek-Weiss Lake 0315010510

Tennesse River-Town Creek 0603000107

Tennessee River 0603000101

Tennessee River-Mud Creek 0603000104

Upper Little River-Straight Creek 0315010507

Elmore
Alabama River-Mortar Creek 0315020101

Channahatchee Creek 0315011001

Chapman Creek 0315010907

Coosa River-Weoka Creek 0315010709

Tallapoosa River-Chubbehatchee Creek 0315011006

Tallaposa River-Timbergut Creek 0315010905

Uphapee Creek 0315011004

Escambia
Big Cold Water Creek 0314010404

Big Escambia Creek 0314030501

Big Escambia Creek-Cowpen Creek 0314030503

Big Juniper Creek 0314010403

Brushy Creek-Escambia River 0314010603

Burnt Corn Creek 0314030405

Cedar Creek 0314030404

Conecuh River 0314030401

Escambia River-Canoe Creek 0314030504

Little Escambia Creek 0314030406

Little River 0315020406

Lower Conecuh River 0314030105
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Lower Murder Creek 0314030403

Lower Sepulga River 0314030307

Pine Barren Creek 0314030505

Sizemore Creek 0314030502

Upper Blackwater River 0314010401

Upper Perdido River 0314010601

Etowah
Big Willis Creek 0315010602

Coosa River-Big Canoe Creek 0315010603

Coosa River-Black Creek 0315010601

Guntersville Lake-Scarham Creek 0603000108

Headwaters Locust Fork 0316011101

Lower Terrapin Creek-Weiss Lake 0315010510

Tallasseehatchee Creek 0315010604

Upper Locust Fork 0316011102

Fayette
Black Warrior River-Big Yellow Creek 0316011202

Blackwarrior River-North River 0316011204

Coal Fire Creek 0316010603

Lost Creek 0316010904

Lubbub Creek 0316010604

Middle Luxapallila Creek 0316010502

Middle Sipsey River 0316010702

Purgatory Creek-Beaver Creek 0316010302

Upper Luxapallila Creek 0316010501

Upper Sipsey River 0316010701

Upper Yellow Creek 0316010503

Wolf Creek 0316010905

Franklin
Cedar Creek 0603000602

Lower Bear Creek 0603000603

Pickwick Lake-Spring Creek 0603000507

Sipsey Fork 0316011001

Tennessee River-Pickwick Lake 0603000508

Tennessee River-Town Creek 0603000503

Upper Bear Creek 0603000601
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Upper Bull Mountain Creek 0316010105

Geneva
Bear Creek 0314020106

Choctawatchee River 0314020111

Corner Creek 0314020208

Double Bridges Creek 0314020112

East Pittman Creek-Choctawhatchee River 0314020301

Flat Creek 0314020207

Hurricane Creek 0314020107

Lower Clay Bank Creek 0314020110

Lower Pea River 0314020209

Marshall Creek 0313001201

Middle Pea River 0314020206

Upper Holmes Creek 0314020307

Greene
Black Warrior River-Hemphill Bend 0316011306

Black Warrior River-White Creek 0316011308

Elliots Creek 0316011303

Tombigbee River-Lower Sipsey Creek 0316010703

Trussells Creek-Tombigbee River 0316010606

Hale
Big Brush Creek 0316011305

Big Prairie Creek 0316011307

Big Sandy Creek 0316011302

Black Warrior River-Hemphill Bend 0316011306

Black Warrior River-White Creek 0316011308

Chickasaw Bogue 0316020101

Elliots Creek 0316011303

Five Mile Creek 0316011304

Henry
Bear Creek 0314020106

Catoma Creek 0314020103

Chattahoochee River-Barbour Creek 0313000313

Chattahoochee River-Cemochehobee Creek 0313000401

Chattahoochee River-Coheelee Creek 0313000405

Chattahoochee River-Kolomoki Creek 0313000402

Thursday, October 16, 2008 Page 11 of 22



County HUC Name 10 Digit HUC
Lower Abbie Creek 0313000404

Lower E. Fork Choctawatchee River 0314020102

Omusee Creek 0313000406

Upper Abbie Creek 0313000403

Upper East Choctawatchee River 0314020101

Walter F. George Reservoir 0313000316

Houston
Bear Creek 0314020106

Chattahoochee River-Coheelee Creek 0313000405

Chattahoochee River-Lake Seminole 0313000408

Chattahoochee River-Sawhatchee Creek 0313000407

Cowarts Creek-Chipola River 0313001202

Hurricane Creek 0314020107

Marshall Creek 0313001201

Omusee Creek 0313000406

Upper Holmes Creek 0314020307

Jackson
Cole City Creek 0602000105

Guntersville Lake-South Sauty 0603000106

Lower Flint River 0603000204

Lower Guntersville Lake 0603000109

Lower Paint Rock River 0603000202

Paint Rock River-Larkin Fork 0603000306

Tennessee River 0603000101

Tennessee River-Big Coon Creek 0603000103

Tennessee River-Mud Creek 0603000104

Upper Flint River 0603000203

Upper Guntersville Lake 0603000105

Upper Paint Rock River 0603000201

Jefferson
Black Warrior River-Big Yellow Creek 0316011202

Black Warrior River-Davis Creek 0316011203

Cahaba River-Buck Creek 0315020202

Coosa River-Big Canoe Creek 0315010603

Coosa River-Shoal Creek 0315010608

Headwaters Cahaba River 0315020201
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Lower Locust Fork 0316011104

Middle Locust Fork 0316011103

Middle Mulberry Fork 0316010902

Mulberry Fork-Cane Creek 0316010906

Shades Creek 0315020203

Valley Creek 0316011201

Lamar
Coal Fire Creek 0316010603

Lower Luxapallila Creek 0316010505

Lower Sipsey Creek 0316010305

Lower Yellow Creek 0316010504

Middle Buttahatchee River 0316010303

Middle Luxapallila Creek 0316010502

Purgatory Creek-Beaver Creek 0316010302

Upper Sipsey Creek 0316010304

Upper Yellow Creek 0316010503

Lauderdale
Bluff Creek-Tennessee River 0603000510

Bumpass Creek-Second Creek 0603000509

Elk River-Anderson Creek 0603000401

Elk River-Sugar Creek 0603000404

Indian Creek-Pickwick Lake 0603000512

Lower Bear Creek 0603000603

Tennessee River-Cypress Creek 0603000506

Tennessee River-Pickwick Lake 0603000508

Tennessee River-Second Creek 0603000212

Wilson Lake-Bluewater Creek 0603000502

Wilson Lake-Shoal Creek 0603000504

Lawrence
Brushy Creek 0316011002

Flint Creek 0603000210

Rock Creek 0316011004

Sipsey Fork 0316011001

Tennessee River-Big Nance Creek 0603000501

Tennessee River-Pickwick Lake 0603000508

Tennessee River-Second Creek 0603000212
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Tennessee River-Town Creek 0603000503

Upper Bear Creek 0603000601

Upper Lake Wheeler 0603000211

Lee
Blue Creek 0315010908

Channahatchee Creek 0315011001

Chattahoochee River-Bull Creek 0313000301

Chattahoochee River-Lake Harding 0313000211

Chattahoochee River-Wacoochee Creek 0313000213

Chewacla Creek 0315011003

Little Uchee Creek 0313000304

Sandy Creek 0315010906

Sougahatchee Creek 0315011002

Uchee Creek 0313000305

Uphapee Creek 0315011004

Limestone
Elk River-Anderson Creek 0603000401

Elk River-Sugar Creek 0603000404

Indian Creek 0603000205

Limestone Creek 0603000207

Piney Creek 0603000208

Tennessee River-Second Creek 0603000212

Tennessee River-Wheeler Lake 0603000209

Upper Lake Wheeler 0603000211

Lowndes
Big Swamp Creek 0315020108

Cedar Ceek 0315020301

Jones Bluff Reservoir-Alabama 0315020107

Pintlala Creek 0315020104

Soapstone Creek 0315020112

Tallawessee Creek-Alabama River 0315020105

Upper Pigeon Creek 0314030305

Macon
Calebee Creek 0315011005

Channahatchee Creek 0315011001

Chewacla Creek 0315011003
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Cubahatchee Creek 0315011007

Line Creek 0315011009

Middle Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000311

North Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000310

Old Town Creek 0315011008

Sougahatchee Creek 0315011002

Tallapoosa River-Chubbehatchee Creek 0315011006

Uphapee Creek 0315011004

Madison
Indian Creek 0603000205

Limestone Creek 0603000207

Lower Flint River 0603000204

Lower Paint Rock River 0603000202

Paint Rock River-Larkin Fork 0603000306

Tennessee River-Wheeler Lake 0603000209

Upper Flint River 0603000203

Upper Paint Rock River 0603000201

Marengo
Alabama River-Dixon Creek 0315020307

Bashi Creek 0316020107

Beaver Creek 0316020104

Big Prairie Creek 0316011307

Black Warrior River-White Creek 0316011308

Chickasaw Bogue 0316020101

Chilatchee Creek 0315020304

Double Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020103

Horse Creek 0316020106

Red Creek-Beaver Creek 0315020306

Wahalak Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020109

Marion
Lower Sipsey Creek 0316010305

Middle Buttahatchee River 0316010303

Purgatory Creek-Beaver Creek 0316010302

Upper Bear Creek 0603000601

Upper Bull Mountain Creek 0316010105

Upper Buttachachee River 0316010301
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Upper Luxapallila Creek 0316010501

Upper Sipsey Creek 0316010304

Upper Sipsey River 0316010701

Upper Yellow Creek 0316010503

Marshall
Guntersville Lake-Scarham Creek 0603000108

Guntersville Lake-South Sauty 0603000106

Headwaters Locust Fork 0316011101

Lower Guntersville Lake 0603000109

Lower Paint Rock River 0603000202

Tennesse River-Town Creek 0603000107

Tennessee River-Wheeler Lake 0603000209

Upper Guntersville Lake 0603000105

Upper Mulberry Fork 0316010901

Wheeler Lake-Cotaco Creek 0603000206

Mobile
Bayou La Batre-Grand Bay Swamp 0317000901

Black Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000807

Brushy Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000803

Chickasaw Creek 0316020404

Grand Bay-Mississippi Sound 0317000902

Halls Mill Creek 0316020502

Lower Big Creek 0317000806

Mobile Bay 0316020501

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Bay Minette Creek 0316020405

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Bayo Sara 0316020403

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Cedar Creek 0316020401

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Rains Creek 0316020402

Puppy Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000802

Rocky Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000804

Tombigbee River-Sand Hill Creek 0316020311

Upper Big Creek 0317000805

Monroe
Alabama River-Holley Creek 0315020407

Alabama River-Pursley Creek 0315020308

Alabama River-Randons Creek 0315020404
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Alabama River-Wallers Creek 0315020405

Big Escambia Creek 0314030501

Big Flat Creek 0315020402

Burnt Corn Creek 0314030405

Limestone Creek 0315020403

Little River 0315020406

Pine Barren Creek 0315020305

Silver Creek 0315020401

Upper Murder Creek 0314030402

Upper Sepulga River 0314030301

Montgomery
Alabama River-Mortar Creek 0315020101

Blue Creek 0314030202

Catoma Creek 0315020103

Line Creek 0315011009

Mannings Creek 0314030102

Old Town Creek 0315011008

Olustee Creek 0314030201

Pintlala Creek 0315020104

Tallapoosa River-Chubbehatchee Creek 0315011006

Tallawessee Creek-Alabama River 0315020105

Morgan
Flint Creek 0603000210

Tennessee River-Wheeler Lake 0603000209

Upper Lake Wheeler 0603000211

Upper Mulberry Fork 0316010901

Wheeler Lake-Cotaco Creek 0603000206

Perry
Big Brush Creek 0316011305

Big Prairie Creek 0316011307

Cahaba River-Mill Creek 0315020206

Cahaba River-Waters Creek 0315020207

Chilatchee Creek 0315020304

Five Mile Creek 0316011304

Headwaters Bogue Chitto Creek 0315020303

Lower Cahaba River 0315020209
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Oakmulgee Creek 0315020208

Upper Cahaba River 0315020205

Pickens
Bogue Chitto-Tombigbee River 0316010605

Coal Fire Creek 0316010603

Kincaide Creek-Tombigbee River 0316010602

Lower Luxapallila Creek 0316010505

Lubbub Creek 0316010604

Middle Luxapallila Creek 0316010502

Middle Sipsey River 0316010702

Skuma Creek-Noxubee River 0316010811

Tombigbee River-Lower Sipsey Creek 0316010703

Trussells Creek-Tombigbee River 0316010606

Woodward Creek 0316010809

Pike
Buckhorn Creek 0314020203

Headwaters Conecuh River 0314030101

Mannings Creek 0314030102

Olustee Creek 0314030201

Pea Creek 0314020202

Pea River Headwaters 0314020201

Upper Conecuh River 0314030103

Upper Patsaliga Creek 0314030203

Upper Pea River 0314020204

Whitewater Creek 0314020205

Randolph
Chattahoochee River-Hillabahatchee Creek 0313000206

Chattahoochee River-West Point Lake 0313000208

Emuckfaw Creek-Tallapoosa River 0315010902

Little Tallapoosa River 0315010809

Little Tallapoosa River-Wedowee Creek 0315010810

Tallapoosa River-R. L. Harris Lake 0315010901

Tallapoosa R-Ketchepedrakee Creek 0315010805

Russell
Chattahoochee River-Bull Creek 0313000301

Chattahoochee River-Cowikee Creek 0313000309
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Chattahoochee River-Hichitee Creek 0313000306

Chattahoochee River-Wacoochee Creek 0313000213

Chewacla Creek 0315011003

Hatchechubbee Creek 0313000308

Little Uchee Creek 0313000304

Middle Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000311

North Fork Cowikee Creek 0313000310

Uchee Creek 0313000305

Shelby
Cahaba River-Buck Creek 0315020202

Coosa River-Beeswax Creek 0315010701

Coosa River-Peckerwood Creek 0315010704

Coosa River-Shoal Creek 0315010608

Headwaters Cahaba River 0315020201

Little Cahaba River 0315020204

Shades Creek 0315020203

Waxahatchee Creek 0315010705

Yellowleaf Creek 0315010703

St. Clair
Coosa River-Big Canoe Creek 0315010603

Coosa River-Blue Eye Creek 0315010605

Coosa River-Shoal Creek 0315010608

Headwaters Cahaba River 0315020201

Headwaters Locust Fork 0316011101

Upper Locust Fork 0316011102

Sumter
Alamuchee Creek 0316020206

Big Reed Creek-Ponta Creek 0316020203

Bodka Creek 0316010810

Bogue Chitto-Tombigbee River 0316010605

Double Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020103

Kinterbish Creek 0316020102

Ponkabia Creek-Sucarnoochee River 0316020207

Sanusi Creek-Sucarnoochie River 0316020204

Skuma Creek-Noxubee River 0316010811

Toomsuba Creek 0316020205
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Trussells Creek-Tombigbee River 0316010606

Tuckabum Creek 0316020105

Woodward Creek 0316010809

Talladega
Choccolocco Creek 0315010606

Coosa River-Beeswax Creek 0315010701

Coosa River-Blue Eye Creek 0315010605

Coosa River-Peckerwood Creek 0315010704

Coosa River-Shoal Creek 0315010608

Hatchet Creek 0315010708

Talladega Creek 0315010607

Tallaseehatchee Creek 0315010702

Weogufka Creek 0315010707

Tallapoosa
Blue Creek 0315010908

Channahatchee Creek 0315011001

Chapman Creek 0315010907

Chatahospee Creek 0315010903

Emuckfaw Creek-Tallapoosa River 0315010902

Hatchet Creek 0315010708

Hillabee Creek 0315010904

Sandy Creek 0315010906

Sougahatchee Creek 0315011002

Tallapoosa River-R. L. Harris Lake 0315010901

Tallaposa River-Timbergut Creek 0315010905

Uphapee Creek 0315011004

Tuscaloosa
Big Sandy Creek 0316011302

Black Warrior River-Big Yellow Creek 0316011202

Black Warrior River-Davis Creek 0316011203

Black Warrior River-Hemphill Bend 0316011306

Black Warrior R-Robinson Bend 0316011301

Blackwarrior River-North River 0316011204

Elliots Creek 0316011303

Hurricane Creek-Black Warrior River 0316011205

Little Cahaba River 0315020204
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Middle Sipsey River 0316010702

Shades Creek 0315020203

Tombigbee River-Lower Sipsey Creek 0316010703

Upper Cahaba River 0315020205

Valley Creek 0316011201

Wolf Creek 0316010905

Walker
Black Warrior River-Big Yellow Creek 0316011202

Clear Creek 0316011003

Lost Creek 0316010904

Lower Locust Fork 0316011104

Middle Mulberry Fork 0316010902

Mulberry Fork 0316011005

Mulberry Fork-Blackwater Creek 0316010903

Mulberry Fork-Cane Creek 0316010906

Upper Sipsey River 0316010701

Wolf Creek 0316010905

Washington
Bassetts Creek 0316020307

Big Red Creek-Buckatunna Creek 0317000206

Bilbo Creek 0316020310

Lewis Creek 0316020308

Lower Tombigbee River 0316020309

Merrill-Chickasawhay River 0317000304

Mobile River-Tensaw River-Cedar Creek 0316020401

Pine Barren Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000801

Puppy Creek-Escatawpa River 0317000802

Santa Bogue Creek 0316020301

Tombigbee River-Sand Hill Creek 0316020311

Tombigbee River-Sea Warrior Creek 0316020302

Tombigbee River-Tauler Creek 0316020304

Wahalak Creek-Tombigbee River 0316020109

Wilcox
Alabama River-Dixon Creek 0315020307

Alabama River-Pursley Creek 0315020308

Big Flat Creek 0315020402
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Cedar Ceek 0315020301

Chilatchee Creek 0315020304

Pine Barren Creek 0315020305

Red Creek-Beaver Creek 0315020306

Silver Creek 0315020401

Winston
Brushy Creek 0316011002

Clear Creek 0316011003

Lost Creek 0316010904

Mulberry Fork 0316011005

Mulberry Fork-Blackwater Creek 0316010903

Rock Creek 0316011004

Sipsey Fork 0316011001

Upper Bear Creek 0603000601

Upper Buttachachee River 0316010301

Upper Sipsey River 0316010701
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